S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T

DIFFUSER -M- 300mm  (11.81")
DIFFUSER -L- 400mm  (15.74")
HOW TO ORDER? EXAMPLE:
L30T112AP1WL
L30T112DP1..
L30T112SCP1..
CELESTE BASE FOR L DIFFUSER
ORDER CODE
W H I T E  PA I N T E D L30T 1 1 2 A P 2 W L
CELESTE BASE FOR S-M DIFFUSER
ORDER CODE
W H I T E  PA I N T E D L30T 1 1 2 A P 1 W L
SPHERE -S- Ø100mm  (3.93")
SPHERE -M- Ø150mm  (5.9")
SPHERE -L- Ø200mm  (7.87")
DIFFUSER -S-  200mm  (7.87")
DIFFUSER -M- 300mm  (11.81")
DIFFUSER -L- 400mm  (15.74")
HOW TO ORDER? EXAMPLE:
L30T112AP1WL
L30T112DP1..
L30T112SCP1..
CELESTE BASE FOR L DIFFUSER
ORDER CODE
W H I T E  PA I N T E D L30T 1 1 2 A P 2 W L
CELESTE BASE FOR S-M DIFFUSER
ORDER CODE
W H I T E  PA I N T E D L30T 1 1 2 A P 1 W L
SPHERE -S- Ø100mm  (3.93")
SPHERE -M- Ø150mm  (5.9")
SPHERE -L- Ø200mm  (7.87")
DIFFUSER -S-  200mm  (7.87")
DIFFUSER -M- 300mm  (11.81")
DIFFUSER -L- 400mm  (15.74")
HOW TO ORDER? EXAMPLE:
L30T112AP1WL
L30T112DP1..
L30T112SCP1..
CELESTE BASE FOR L DIFFUSER
ORDER CODE
W H I T E  PA I N T E D L30T 1 1 2 A P 2 W L
21mm
(0.82”)
26mm
(1.02”)
S
P
E
C
IF
IC
A
T
IO
N
 S
H
E
E
T
TYPE:
PROJECT NAME:
WWW.LUM INART L IGHT ING.COM
CELESTE™
WALL
L A M P  T Y P E
F I T T I N G
WAT TAG E
R E T R O F I T  L E D
G 9
5 W
ORDER CODE
B L AC K  PA I N T E D L30T 1 1 2 S C P 1 Z L
VO LTAG E
C L A S S
120 V
1
CELESTE SPHERE -S-
L A M P  T Y P E
F I T T I N G
WAT TAG E
R E T R O F I T  L E D
E 2 7
1 5 W
ORDER CODE
B L AC K  PA I N T E D L30T 1 1 2 S C P 2 Z L
VO LTAG E
C L A S S
120 V
1
CELESTE SPHERE -M-
L A M P  T Y P E
F I T T I N G
WAT TAG E
R E T R O F I T  L E D
E 2 7
1 5 W
ORDER CODE
B L AC K  PA I N T E D L30T 1 1 2 S C P 3 Z L
VO LTAG E
C L A S S
120 V
1
CELESTE SPHERE -L-
ORDER CODE